WESLEY CAMP SUMMER DAYZ SUMMER 2023

SELECT FROM ONE OF THE DAYS OF THE WEEK ENROLLMENT OPTIONS BELOW

(2nd child receives 10% discount. Families who have 3 or more children enrolled in Wesley, receive 10% discount for all 3 children) (1st year CITS receive 25% discount. 2nd year CITS receive 50% discount)

The weekly tuition charge remains the same for all weeks of camp.

- _____ 5 Days per Week = \$449.00 per week(\$404.10 sibling discount rate)
- _____ 4 Days per Week = \$405.00 per week (\$364.50 sibling discount rate)
- _____ 3 Days per Week = \$382.00 per week (\$343.80 sibling discount rate)
- _____ 2 Days per Week = \$270.00 per week (\$243.00 sibling discount rate)